o S %% BUSINESS RECORDS COMPUTER SYSTEMS Xx
N
> JOHNSON COUNTY, GA GRANTOR SEQUENCE INDEX LETTER : O PERIOD 7-
® INSTR SURNAME A A TYPE  RECORDED
NUM GRANTOR P GRANTEE P INSTR BOOK PAGE
B 0'"BERRY
. 07197  THERESA SPIVEY STATE BANK sD 143 178 9
o 0'KELLY
07663  JOCELYN M WATSON V MOSLEY WD 146 186 3
o 0'MEA
06966 JEAN H BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE SD 129 289 1
o 0'NEAL
01933  REBECCA ROBINSON BARBARA B ROBINSON REVOCA 112 22 7
TION
Py 05990  REBECCA ROBINSON 0 ROY W WILLIAMS 0 WD 135 205 5
07653  REBECCA ROBINSON 0 EAST OIL COMPANY, INC WD 146 166 3
o 0'QUINN
01679  MARY ETTA C BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE QCD 110 239 3
.. OAKY GROVE PRIMITIVE BAPTIST CHURCH
02980  SAME PRIMITIVE BAPTIST FOUNDATION, SD 117 176 9
INC
® OAKY GROVER CEMETERY PERPETUAL CARE FUND
01166  SAME GAKY GROVER CEMETERY PERPETUAL AGREEM 107 237 8
CARE FUND ENT
® OCMULGEE LAND & LOAN COMPANY INC
08045  SAME GREER LAND AND TIMBER CORP WD 148 118 7
® OCMULGEE LAND AND LOAN COMPANY, INC
07875  SAME GREER LAND AND TIMBER CORP WD 147 183 5
® 0DOM
06579  DARRELL ALTAMAHA ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP EASEME 139 181 1
| CORP NT
® 06443  DARRELL A/K/A 0 FARMERS AND MERCHANTS BANK FS .. NONE NONE 11
. 05331 E T HORACE ANDERSON WD 131 2264 7
® 00123  EUGENE T 0 FARMERS & MERCHANTS BANK, DUBLIN  SD 101 181 8
00328  EUGENE T 0 KENNETH M ODOM WD 103 82 9
S

1-85 THRU

7 1994
G:50

11 1991
1:20

2 1987
2:00

16 1987
5:00

21 1988
10:00

18 1986
3:05

26 1994
9:00

23 1994
9:10

15 1993

12-31-95

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
(NOT WARRANTED)

1746 GM DIST JO CO GA

CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE

55 GM DIST JO CO GA
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JOHNSON COUNTY, GA

INSTR SURNAME

NUM

05211
03156
07100
00275
061489
004683
064643
02627
04999
06444
079384
064463
064644
07984
00483
00724
06289
06625
079385
00123
00328
07343

09155
05368

GRANTOR
ODOM
J P
JANE M
JANE M
JOHNNY PAUL
JOHNNY PAUL
LULA B
THERESA FENNELL
Vi
Vi
VIRGIL DARREL A/K7/A
VIRGIL DARREL, A/Ks/A
VIRGIL DARRELL A/KrA
VIRGIL DARRELL A/K/A
VIRGIL DARRELL, A/K/A
VIRGIL L
VIRGIL LEE
VIRGIL LEE
VIRGIL LEE
VIRGIL LEE
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA H
ODUM
CAROLYN
JANE M

Cc 0O O o o o

%% BUSINESS RECORDS COMPUTER SYSTEMS xx
GRANTOR SEQUENCE INDEX LETTER

JIMMY HORNE

BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE

DONNA P MIXON

SOUTHEASTERN EXPLORATION &
PRODUCTIGN CORP

CHAMPION INTERNATIONAL CORP

WLM RESOURCES & CO

FARMERS AND MERCHANTS BANK

SOUTH ATLANTIC PRODUCTION CREDIT
ASS0C

CENTRAL GEORGIA PRODUCTION
CREDIT ASS50C

FARMERS AND MERCHANTS BANK

VIRGIL LEE ODOM

FARMERS AND MERCHANTS BANK

FARMERS AND MERCHANTS BANK

VIRGIL LEE ODOM

WLM RESOURCES & CO

RUBY ODOM ERKINNON

VIRGIL DARREL ODOM

FARMERS AND MERCHANTS BANK

FARMERS & MERCHANTS BANK

FARMERS & MERCHANTS BANK, DUBLIN

KENNETH M ODOM

EUGENE T ODOM

JAMES LAMAR PASSMORE
FIRST SOUTH BANK

A
P

0

TYPE
INSTR

WD
SD
WD

0 &G
LSE

LEASE
0 &G
LSE
FS
92-346
SEC
AGREE
SD

SD

WD

FS
92-346
SD

WD

0 &G
LSE
WD

WD

SD

SD

SD

WD

QCD

WD
SD

PERIOD
RECORDED
BOOK PAGE

131 35
119 230
142 2838
102 278
109 272
104 78
NONE NONE
115 227
130 12
138 267

148 5
NONE NONE
138 267
148 5
104 738
105 198
137 193
139 264
148 6
101 181
103 82
144 2638
155 116
131 293

7- 1-85 THRU

FILE
DATE

5 1 1991
11:10

12-31-95

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
(NOT WARRANTED3
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CITY

GM
OF
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Cco
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GA
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GA
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o
JOHNSON COUNTY, GA GRANTOR SEQUENCE INDEX LETTER : O PERIOD : 7- 1-85 THRU 12-31-95 PAGE 3
® INSTR SURNAME A A TYPE RECORDED FILE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
NUM GRANTOR P GRANTEE P INSTR BOOK PAGE DATE (NOT WARRANTED)
o OGLETHORPE ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORP
03152 SAME 0 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0 SUPPLE 119 157 11 28 1988 JOHNSON COUNTY, GA, ET AL
MENT 3:15
® OGLETHORPE POWER CORP, FKA
03152 SAME 0 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0 SUPPLE 119 157 11 28 1988 JOHNSON COUNTY, GA, ET AL
MENT 3:15
® OGLETHORPE POWER CORPORATION
00416 SAME UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0 MTG & 103 211 111 1 1985 JOHNSON COUNTY, ET AL
AGR 0:00
o 00749 SAME UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0 MORTGA 105 2640 2 5805986 NONE
GE :
06165 SAME UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0 AGREEM 124 293 1 26 1990 JOHNSON COUNTY, ET. AL.
ENT 3:50
o 04911 SAME UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0 SUP?LE 129 177 12121 1990 JOHNSON COUNTY, GEORGIA
MEN 0:65
06017 SAME UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0 MTG. 135 242 5 13 1992 JOHNSON COUNTY, GA
AGREE 11:45
® 06426 SAME UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0 CON 138 87 11 260é992 JOHNSON COUNTY, GA
MORTG , :
06640 SAME UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0 MTG. 139 299 2 8 1993 JOHNSON COUNTY, GEORGIA
AGREE 3:40
.. 07265 SAME UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0 MORT 143 280 10 6 1993 JOHNSON COUNTY, GA
AGREE 9:35
08258 SAME CREDIT SUISSE 0 MORTGA 149 181 10 17 1994 JOHNSON COUNTY, GA
GE 6:00
® OHOOPEE LAND AND DEVELGPMENT CORP
02843 SAME DOUGLAS TANNER WD 116 287 7 22 1988 CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
4:15
® OLIVER
07262 ANNIE R GEO D WARTHEN BANK SD 143 276 10 4 1993 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
2:20
® 08398 ANNIE R GEO D WARTHEN BANK SD 150 350 11 29 1996 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
2:55
02862 BAKER L BRUCE OLIVER 0 WD 116 325 8 1 1988 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
3:00
® 00984 BESSIE 0 BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE Fs NONE NONE 6 963%986 NONE
04596 BESSIE P A/K/A MRS W T WILLIAM MARC TANTON WD 127 70 7 27 1990 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
4:00
® 03121 BRUCE 0 BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE SD 119 111 11 %53%988 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
. 03788 BRUCE 0 BAKER L OLIVER WD 123 9 8 17 1989 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
2:645
® 06028 BRUCE 0 FARM CREDIT BANK OF COLUMBIA SD 126 59 12 5 1989 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
3:45
08976 BRUCE 0 BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE SD 156 89 6 26 1995 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
3:45
o
o




¥¥% BUSINESS RECORDS COMPUTER SYSTEMS xx

JOHNSON COUNTY, GA GRANTOR SEQUENCE INDEX LETTER = O PERIOD : 7- 1-85 THRU 12-31-95 PAGE 4
INSTR SURNAME AT A TYPE  RECORDED  FILE  PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
NUM GRANTOR P GRANTEE P INSTR BOOK PAGE DATE (NOT WARRANTED)>
OLIVER

07223 CH 0 ANNIE R OLIVER WD 143 212 9 2% 1993 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
06249 CHARLES GREG 0 FIRST SOUTH BANK SD 137 131 8 gé3%992 1203 GM DIST JO CO GA
09380 CHARLES GREG 0 BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE SD 156 204 12 %%29995 1203 GM DIST JO CO GA
04050 CHARLIE RAY 0 MAUDE STOKES EST BY EXEC RALEY 0 AGREEM 124 88 12 %éq%989 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
04830 CHARLIE RAY 0 DAVID RUDOLPH OLIVER Sgg 128 182 11 §@0g990 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
046831 CHARLIE RAY 0 MARJORIE O OQUTLAW QCD 128 183 11 §é32990 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
06832 CHARLIE RAY 0 WALLACE FERN OLIVER QCD 128 184 11 §é3g990 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
04834 CHARLIE RAY MARJORIE O OUTLAW QCD 1238 186 11 §é32990 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
04835 CHARLIE RAY DAVID RUDOLPH OLIVER QCD 128 187 11 2@32990 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
04992 DAVID A 0 FARMERS AND MERCHANTS BANK SD 130 1 1 %%39991 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
06831 DAVID RUDOLPH 0 MARJORIE O GUTLAHN QCD 128 183 111éé1§990 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
04832 DAVID RUDOLPH 0 WALLACE FERN OLIVER QCD 128 184 11 §é32990 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
06833 DAVID RUDOLPH 0 CHARLIE RAY OLIVER QCD 128 185 11 §é39990 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
04909 DAVID RUDOLPH DAVID A OLIVER WD 128 297 12 %i38990 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
06297 DAVID RUDOLPH LAURENS TIMBER CO T 137 207 91gé0§992 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
00437 DEBRA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ﬂSED 103 338 11 ?é2§985 CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
046829 GERTRUDE A/K/A MRS. W F WALLACE FERN OLIVER QCD 128 181 11 éé1§990 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
05667 JOSEPH C H OLIVER 0 WD 133 286 12 §é32991 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
07222 JOSEPH ANNIE R OLIVER WD 143 211 9 gi5§993 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
04996 JOSEPH L GEO D WARTHEN BANK SD 130 7 1 3%32991 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
07740 JOSEPH L GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION F3 NONE NONE G 3é08994 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
03121 KATHY J 0 BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE 23—94 119 111 11 2%02988 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
03788 KATHY J 0 BAKER L OLIVER WD 123 9 8 %%39989 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
046028 KATHY J 0 FARM CREDIT BANK OF COLUMBIA SD 124 59 12 254?989 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
08976 KATHY J 0 BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE SD 154 89 6 %é:§995 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA




v,

¥% BUSINESS RECORDS COMPUTER SYSTEMS xx%

JOHNSON COUNTY, GA GRANTOR SEQUENCE INDEX LETTER : O PERIOD : 7- 1-85 THRU 12-31-95 PAGE 5
INSTR SURNAME A A TYPE RECORDED FILE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
NUM GRANTOR P GRANTEE P INSTR BOOK PAGE DATE (NCT WARRANTED)
OLIVER
00158 KENNETH V SOUTHEASTERN EXPLORATION & 0 &G 101 286 8 30 1985 1201 DIST JO CO GA
PRODUCTION CORP LSE 5:00
00170 KENNETH V SOUTHEASTERN EXPLORATION & 0 &G 101 329 8 30 1985 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
PRODUCTION CORP LSE 5:00
04052 KENNETH V 0 MAUDE STOKES EST BY EXEC RALEY 0 AGREEM 124 92 12 14 1989 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
ENT 6:00
06960 KENNETH V DAVID GORDAY 0 WD 142 029 6 11 1993 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
4:35
08014 KENNETH V DAVID GORDAY 0 CANCEL 148 54 7 14 1994 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
LAT. 9:00
00360 MARGIE M 0 FIRST ASEEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH OF WD 103 126 10 10 1985 CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
W-VILLE 2:20
07223 PEARL 0 ANNIE R OLIVER WD 143 212 9 21 1993 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
3:30
04050 RUDOLPH 0 MAUDE STOKES EST BY EXEC RALEY 0 AGREEM 124 83 12 14 1989 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
ENT 4:00
00850 SARA 0 JAMES SMITH 0 WD 106 70 4 4 1986 CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
3:10
60104 SARA K 0 SUSIE P KEYTON WD 101 147 8 22 1985 1203 GM DIST JO CO GA
1:30
06986 SARA K 0 JAMES H KEYTON WD 162 084 6 18 1993 1203 GM DIST JO CO GA
%4:35
06249 SUSAN KEYTON 0 FIRST SOUTH BANK SD 137 131 8 26 1992 1203 GM DIST JO CO GA
1:20
09380 SUSAN KEYTON 0 BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE SD 156 204 12 13 1995 1203 GM DIST JO CO GA
3:45
04050 WALLACE F 0 MAUDE STOKES EST BY EXEC RALEY 0 AGREEM 124 838 12 14 1989 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
ENT 4:00
06830 WALLACE FERN 0 DAVID RUDOLPH OLIVER QCD 128 182 11 30 1990 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
2:30
046831 WALLACE FERN 0 MARJORIE 0 OUTLAHW QCD 1238 183 11 30 1990 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
2:30
06833 WALLACE FERN 0 CHARLIE RAY OLIVER QCD 128 1385 11 30 1990 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
2:30
06622 WALLACE FERN CHARLIE RAY OLIVER 0 WD 139 259 2 111993 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
2:15
69013 WILLIE BELLE 0 CHERRY 0 CALDHWELL QCD 154 172 7 11 1995 1201 GM DIST JOC CO GA
10:50
05567 WILLIE BELLE A/K-/A 0 SOUTHEASTERN EXPLORATION & 0&G 133 29 10 25 1991 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
PRODUCTION CORP LEASE 3:00
00269 WILLIE BELLE, MRS 0 SOUTHEASTERN EXPLORATION & 0 &G 102 255 9 11 1985 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
PRODUCTION CORP LSE 4:10
OLLIFF
033338 AVIS CANAL WOOD CORP, DBA cT 120 169 2 2 1989 1326 GM DIST JO CO GA
LEASE 9:00
ORIX CREDIT ALLIANCE, INC
08741 SAME MORRIS STATE BANK SUBORD 152 363 3 29 1995 JOHNSON COUNTY GEORGIA
INAT 9:00




JOHNSON COUNTY,

INSTR SURNAME
GRANTOR

NUM

05589
01576
02597
03209
04170
04531
04793
08858
07027
08198
01576
01617
02597
02663
03209
03310
03534
06136
04170
04918

01678
02362
01716
01368

ORR

BETTY
DUANE
DUANE
DUANE
DUANE

GA

ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH

JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
QUTLAK
ANNIE
ANNIE

E

T X I I X I I X XX X m

RUTH
RUTH

CHARLES P
DOLLINE

GRANTOR SEQUENCE INDEX

o o o o

O O O O O O o o o o
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RONALD L MERTENS
CLAUDE C ANDERSON , JR
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE
LUCILE PRICE

CINDY DENTON

DEBRA POWELL

LORRAINE PALMER
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CLAUDE C ANDERSCN , JR
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE

PAULINE ROBERTS

TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES
DOROTHY C OUTLAW

WAYNE OUTLAMW

LETTER

A

0

TYPE

WD

WD
AGREEM

ENT
WD

QCD
SD
WD
WD

PERIOCD

RECORDED
P INSTR BOOK PAGE

133
110
NONE
NONE
NONE
126
128
153
1462
149
110
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

110
llq
110
109

105
70
NONE
NONE
NONE
317
110
212
152
68
70
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

238
109
362
23

1-85 THRU 12-31-95

FILE
DATE

30 1991
2:15

1:45
10 1990
G165
29 1990
3:40
21 1990
4:40

16 1987
4:05

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
(NCT WARRANTED)

55 GM DIST JO CO GA
55 GM DIST JO CO GA
55 GM DIST JO CO GA
NONE

55 GM DIST JO CO GA
1820 GM DIST JO CO GA
18320 GM DIST JO CO GA
CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
55 GM DIST JO CO GA
55 GM DIST JO CO GA
55 GM DIST JO CO GA

55 & 1820 GM DIST JO CO GA

55 GM DIST JO CO GA
55 GM DIST JO CO GA
NONE

55 GM DIST JG CO GA

55 & 1203 GM DIST JO CO GA
55 & 1203 GM DIST JO CO GA

55 GM DIST JO CO GA

1203 & 55 GM DIST JO CO GA

1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
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JOHNSON COUNTY, GA

INSTR
NUM

02589
07136
07141
06991
08130
02362
05630
04050
04830
04832
06833
07786
06490
05694
06991
08161

06627

05850

08557

89092

02813
02649

SURNAME
GRANTOR

CUTLAN
DOROTHY C
HENRY
HILRA LEE
JEANIE M
JEANIE M
LAMAR
LAMAR
MARJORIE G
MARJORIE O
MARJORIE O
MARJORIE O
RUBY KATE F/7K7/A
SONIA D
STACY
WILLIE
WILLIE, JR

GRANTOR SEQUENCE INDEX
A TYPE
P INSTR BOOK PAGE

¥% BUSINESS RECORDS COMPUTER SYSTEMS xx
PERIOD :

FIRST SOUTH BANK
HILRA LEE OUTLAHW
HENRY OUTLAHNW
0 GENNELL KING
WILLIE OUTLAHM
TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE
MAUDE STOKES EST BY EXEC RALEY
DAVID RUDOLPH OLIVER
WALLACE FERN OLIVER
CHARLIE RAY OLIVER
BERNICE ROZIER
ADRIAN HOME BUILDERS, INC
DARLENE OUTLAHW
0 GENNELL KING
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE

o o O 0 o o o

OVERVIEW HOUSING ASSISTANCE CORP

SAME
SAME
SAME

_..QVERVIEHW, INC

SAME

OWENS
DAVID W

DIANE B

GEGRGIA RESIDENTIAL FINANCE
AUTHORITY
RUTHIE L MITCHELL

OVERVIEW, INC

EMMER JEAN RONEY

0 RED HILL SAVINGS

0 WASHINGTON ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP
CORP

LETTER

SD

QCD
QCD

WD

WD

SD

FS
91-375
AGREEM
ENT
QCD
QCD
QCD

WD

SD

P OF
ATT

WD

SD

SD
WD
WD

WD

FORECL
0SE
WD

RECORDED

115
143
143
142
148
114
NONE
1246
128
128
1238
147
126
133
142
1469

127

134

151

154

116
115

171
14
23
094
277
109
NONE
838
182
184
185
43
256
323
094

132
261
295

305

244
276

11
12
11
11
11

oSN e O

1-85 THRU 12-31-95 PAGE

FILE
DATE

11 1988
9:00

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
(NOT WARRANTED)

CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
1405 & 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
1820 GM DIST JO CO GA
1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
NONE

1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
1201 GM DIST JO CO GA

CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE

CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE

CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE i

CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE

1266 GM DIST JO CO GA
CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE




JOHNSON COUNTY, GA

INSTR SURNAME

NUM

03261
03261

00316
02275
04158
00315
02375
03622
02375
0817¢0
03697
051385
05186
05187

05188
00578
09352
02275
06158

GRANTOR

OWENS

LOUISE F

OWENSBY

JERRY
MARCIA KAY

OXFORD

GUSSIE PAT

HARRIET R

HARRIET S

J D

J D

J D ESTATE, BY EXEC
J D, MRS

MAGGIE
MAGGIE
MAGGIE
MAGGIE
MAGGIE
MAGGIE
PATRICA T

RUSTY

WAYNE

WAYNE AKA JOHN WAYNE

o O o O ©

GRANTOR SEQUENCE INDEX

%% BUSINESS RECORDS COMPUTER SYSTEMS xx

LETTER

RED HILL SAVINGS

BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE
BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE

SOUTHEASTERN EXPLORATION &
PRODUCTION CORP

FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES

CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL
SERVICES CORP

SOUTHEASTERN EXPLORATION &
PRODUCTION CORP

CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE

MAGGIE 0 OXFORD

CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE

GUSSIE PAT OXFORD

GUSSIE PAT OXFORD

DAISY O BRANTLEY

ILA MAUD 0 GILLIS

GUSSIE PAT OXFORD

BILLIE JEAN 0 MORRIS

SOUTHEASTERN EXPLORATION &
PRODUCTION CORP

WESLEY OXFORD

FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES

CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL
SERVICES CORP

A TYPE
P INSTR

FORECL
0SE

SD

SD

0 &G

LSE

SD

SD

0&6G

LSE

QCD

EXEC

DEED

QCD

P

ATTORN
0 WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

0&G

LSE

QCD

SD

SD

END OF SECTION

PERIOD
RECORDED
BOOK PAGE
116 244
120 55
120 55
103 55
113 296
124 282
103 51
114 173
121 325
114 173
149 15
122 205
130 345
130 366
130 347
130 368
104 275
156 162
113 296
124 282

7- 1-85 THRU 12-31-95

FILE
DATE

7 13 1988
9:00

1 5 1989
3:35

1 51989
3:35

9 24 1985
1:30

11 12 1987
9:00

1 19 1990
11:05

9 26 1985
1:30

12 30 1987
10:00

5 30 1989
G:65

12 30 19387
10:00

9 22 1994

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

(NOT WARRANTED)

1266 GM DIST JO CO

GA

CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE

1405 GM DIST JO CO
1202 GM BIST JO CO
1202 6M DIST JO CO
1405 GM DIST JO CO
WESTVIEW CEMETERY
1405 GM DIST JO CO
WESTVIEW CEMETERY
NONE

1405 GM DIST JO CO
1405 GM DIST JO CO
1405 GM DIST JO CO
1405 GM DIST JO CO
1405 GM DPIST JO CO
1201 GM DIST JO CO
1201 GM DIST JO CO
1202 GM DIST JO CO
1202 GM DIST J0 CO

GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA










